
 
BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT 

115 S. Andrews Ave., Rm. A-100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33301-1895 – 954-831-4000 
VALID OCTOBER 1,              THROUGH   SEPTEMBER 30,         

 
 DBA: Receipt #: 
 Business Name: Business Type: 
  
 Owner Name:  Business Opened: 
 Business Location: State/County/Cert/Reg: 
  Exemption Code:   
 Business Phone:   
 
 Rooms Seats Employees Machines Professionals 
 
 

 For Vending Business Only  
 Number of Machines:  Vending Type:  

Tax Amount Transfer Fee NSF Fee Penalty Prior Years Collection Cost Total Paid 

       

 

 
 
 

THIS RECEIPT MUST BE POSTED CONSPICUOUSLY IN YOUR PLACE OF BUSINESS 

 

THIS BECOMES A TAX RECEIPT 

WHEN VALIDATED 

 

Mailing Address: 

 

This tax is levied for the privilege of doing business within Broward County and is 
non-regulatory in nature. You must meet all County and/or Municipality planning 
and zoning requirements. This Business Tax Receipt must be transferred when 
the business is sold, business name has changed or you have moved the 
business location. This receipt does not indicate that the business is legal or that 
it is in compliance with State or local laws and regulations. 

 
 
 

- 

BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT 
115 S. Andrews Ave., Rm. A-100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33301-1895 – 954-831-4000 

VALID OCTOBER 1,               THROUGH  SEPTEMBER 30,                                                   
 

 DBA: Receipt #: 
 Business Name: Business Type: 
  
 Owner Name: Business Opened: 
 Business Location: State/County/Cert/Reg: 
  Exemption Code: 
 Business Phone:   
 
   Rooms Seats Employees Machines Professionals 
 
 

Signature For Vending Business Only  
 Number of Machines:  Vending Type:  

Tax Amount Transfer Fee NSF Fee Penalty Prior Years Collection Cost Total Paid 

       

 

0.00

0.00

Paid

Paid

49.50

49.50

WHOLESALE/DISTRIBUTOR
(WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR)

WHOLESALE/DISTRIBUTOR
(WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR)

Receipt #

Receipt #

378-250648

378-250648

 

 

954-628-5163

954-628-5163

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL  BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL  BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

 

 

 

 

DIORA PROFESSIONNEL LLC

DIORA PROFESSIONNEL LLC

0.00

0.00

08/27/2012

08/27/2012

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIORA PROFESSIONNEL LLC

DIORA PROFESSIONNEL LLC

WWW-21-00245309

WWW-21-00245309

2022

2022

2022

45.00

45.00

0.00

0.00

DIORA PROFESSIONNEL LLC

HALLANDALE

HALLANDALE

08/05/2022

08/05/2022

1037 NW 3RD ST 

1037 NW 3RD ST 

2023

2023

2023

1037 NW 3RD ST
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL
33009-3101

 

 

0.00

0.00


